
Pennant Contacts 2024 

RWGA Pennant Co-ordinator Marg Hogan – margarethogan56@gmail.com 

Zone Club Contact 
1 Coleambally Debbie Heath  0429311056   djheath31@gmail.com 

1 Griffith Chris Cunial 0429814563 dcu53417@bigpond.net.au 

1 Leeton Christine Harrison  0427265459   harrisonchristine28@yahoo.com.au 

1 Narrandera Sameera Bashir      0427 113989     sameera.bashir1@gmail.com 

Zone Club Contact 

2 Coolamon/Ganmain Ann Webber  0427276469    webber@dragnet.com.au 

2 Holbrook Brooke Matthewson  0419684231   holbrookladiesgolf@gmail.com 

2 Wagga City 1 Janelle Doust  0407074389  janelledoust@hotmail.com 

2 Wagga Country Club 2 Judy Kroek  0407973170   jakroek@gmail.com 

Zone Club Contact 

3 Corowa Margaret Playford 0428603585 northrepps@bigpond.com 

3 Jindera Julie Hayes  0417334091  julie.hayes16@outlook.com 

3 Howlong 2 Di Tyrell-Miller 0499 556843  dityrell@hotmail.com 

3 Thurgoona Julie Colman   0418266930  tccrladiescaptain@gmail.com 

Zone Club Contact 

4 Commercial Albury Silvia Reid  0427720368  silviareid@bigpond.com 

4 Howlong 1 Glenda Hoskin  0427265146 glendahoskin54@gmail.com 

4 Wagga City 2 Kylie Baker - WCity2  0432523115   kylie25866@outlook.com 

4 Wagga Country Club 1 Kim Bentley WWCC 0408313393 kstone458@gmail.com  
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